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Mag. Susc. (SI x 10^-5)

50403020100

Bulk Density (g/cc)

21.81.61.41.2

Pwave Vel. (m/s)

1700160015001400

SWERUS-L2-13-PC1

Latitude:

Longitude:

Water depth (m):

Length (m):

Recovery (%):

76.180605

-179.289132

1119

6.14

68

Depth (cm)


	13-PC1

